Product data sheet A STAHLWILLEE )

IMPACT socket
I 1/2" (12,5 mm) IMPACT socket size 17 mm L.85 mm

Code: 23020017
GTIN: 4018754015153

Basic attributes

Article text (singular) IMPACT socket
Marketing text « 1/2" #a;-drive
« ISO1711-2

« for power drivers
« extra deep
« Chrome Alloy Steel, gunmetal finish

Technical attributes

L 85 mm

Size [mm] 17 mm

t 68 mm

dl 26,2 mm

d2 30 mm

Square drive 1/2" (12,5 mm)
Weight 318¢g
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Product data sheet

Code

GTIN

Country of origin

Customs tariff number

Numbers of content units per ord...

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)

Weight (gross, g)

Digital Assets

Barcode

23020017

4018754015153

DE

82042000

151

31

86

1,60

barcode_4018754015153.eps
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